[image: image1.jpg]


BEACH BAG BINGO
All Classes will have their own table so come and meet new friends.
Please note what class table you would like to be seated with.
No ticket order too big or small….
OR
BE
A
V.I.P!
VIP Tables MUST be purchased in advance by January 25th!! Full payment and Guest names must appear together on form
	Name
	

	Billing address
	

	City
	

	State
	

	ZIP Code
	

	Telephone (business)
	

	E-Mail
	

	PLEASE NOTE:
	Ticket payment can be made by cash or check payable to: CKRS/Bingo

	
	Both payment and all guest names must be enclosed for table


 
_ Individual Ticket x $35.00 = $  

 
please sit me with a fun group  OR  Class/Grade to be  seated with:__ 
_
 
Table of 8-12 Tickets x $35.00 = $ 

Please list the guests who will be sitting at your table: Must be paid in full with Names filled in. 
Incomplete envelopes will not be eligible for special.
1. 
2. 
3 

4. 
5. 
6. 

7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 

    
Beverage Service Tickets x $10.00 = $_______
To Include: Glass and three beverage tickets exchangeable for one wine or beer per ticket.
1. 
2._ 
_3._ 
4. 
5._ 
6. 

7. 
8. 
9. 
_ 
10._ 
_11. 
12. 
__
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED $_ __ __ __ _
Please return completed payment and form to Loretta Ravelli, K/O Front Office
If you have any questions, please contact Loretta Ravelli at (609) 658-1714- lorettar@nsfm.com
